Inventory for 8067-1: Mini Mobile Crane | Brickset: LEGO set g...

1of5

Inventory for 8067-1: Mini Mobile Crane

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement

parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make

https://brickset.com/inventories/8067-1

changes to it. Use it as a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers when requesting

replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink
» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts

» Download the inventory as a CSV file

Element Image Qty Colour Category

4297719 1 Black System

6043700 o 6 Black System

370526 3  Black Technic
>

370626 3 Black Technic
~

370726 1 Black Technic
~

4107081 l 2 Black Technic

4107085 ' 4 Black Technic

4107136 4  Black Technic
 d

4107783 ' 2 Black Technic

4107828 6  Black Technic
a”

4112287 J 2 Black Technic

4121715 16  Black Technic
=

4140430 ‘ 2 Black Technic

4140801 2 Black Technic
ol

Design

56823

56897

3705

3706

3707

32039

32013

32006

32034

6632

32056

2780

32291

32054

Element name

String Poly
0,5Mm On Spool

Tyre High Small
@30.4X 11

Cross Axle 4M

Cross Axle 6M

Cross Axle 8M

Catch W. Cross
Hole

Angle Element, 0
Degrees [1]

Technic Lever 4M

Angle Element,
180 Degrees [2]

Technic Lever 3M

Technic Lever
3X3M, 90°

Connector Peg
W. Friction

Technic Cross
Block 2X1

2M Fric. Snap
W/Cross Hole

Element
in sets

90

10

1104

848

554

386

365

112

243

228

106

2251

145

444

Element
introduced in

1993

2009

1981

1981

1981

1997

1997

1995

1997

1996

1998

1993

2000

1997

Design Design
insets introduced in
91 1993
10 2009
1241 1981
943 1981
594 1981
859 1997
1057 1997
270 1995
569 1997
784 1995
315 1998
2251 1993
293 2000
1036 1997
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Element

4164133

4173668

4177431

4505842

4526982

4542573

4563044

4610371

6029578

4514554

4666579

4107797

4143005

4206482

4514553

6178359

370221

4142865

306924

Image
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Qty

[oe]

24

N

Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Brick Yellow

Brick Yellow

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Blue

Bright Red

Bright Red

Bright

Yellow

Category

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

System

Technic

System

Design

41677

6536

32270

32249

62462

64871

33299

92907

64290

32556

6562

32013

4274

43093

6558

6536

3702

32062

3069

Element name

Technic Lever 2M

Cross Block 90°

Double Conical
Wheel 212 1M

Halfbeam Curve
3X3

Tube W/Double
©4.85

Technic 15M
Beam

2X1X3 Steering
Knuckle Arm

Cross Block/Form
2X2X2

Technic 11M
Beam

3M Connector
Peg

Connector
Peg/Cross Axle

Angle Element, 0
Degrees [1]

Connector Peg
W. Knob

Conn.Bush
W.Fric./Crossale

Connector Peg
W. Friction 3M

Cross Block 90°

Technic Brick 1X8

2M Cross Axle W.

Groove

Flat Tile 1X2

Element

in sets

179

306

415

36

145

156

109

73

83

345

854

48

859

1546

860

17

70

1309

333
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Element
introduced in

2002

1996

2002

2000

2005

2000

2001

2011

2008

2007

1995

1997

2001

2002

2007

2002

1993

2000

1994

Design

in sets

642

927

524

59

448

390

247

119

397

461

1103

1057

1881

1577

1242

927

543

1936

5437

Design
introduced in

2002

1994

1999

2000

2005

2000

1999

2011

2002

2001

1990

1997

1981

2002

1994

1994

1981

1993

1991
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Element

366624

4499427

4141628

4142133

4153707

4187122

4187136

4495934

4519010

4558876

4558879

4211039

4212529

4210667

4210857

4234599

4499858

6006141

6012451
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Qty

Colour

Bright

Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright

Yellow

Bright
Yellow

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Dark Stone
Grey

Category

System

System

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

System

System

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic

Design

3666

57779

32140

32316

32523

43857

40490

32524

59443

87086

87080

2432

30395

32140

42003

41678

55013

74695

10928

Element name

Plate 1X6

Telescopic Arm
2X11/3X16

Technic Ang.
Beam 4X2 90 Deg

Technic 5M Beam

Technic 3M Beam

Technic 2M Beam

Technic 9M Beam

Technic 7M Beam

Cross Axle,
Extension, 2M

Right Panel 3X5

Left Panel 3X5

Clamp 1X2

Hook W. Ball 1X3

Technic Ang.
Beam 4X2 90 Deg

Cross Blok 3M

Technic Cross
Block/Fork 2X2

Cross Axle 8M
With End Stop

Beam 1X2
W/Cross And
Hole

Gear Wheel T=8,
M=1

Element

in sets

232

50

71

85

40

28

65

129

167

200

87

86

60

315

91

213

https://brickset.com/inventories/8067-1

Element
introduced in

1993

2007

2000

2000

2002

2003

2003

2003

2008

2010

2010

2004

1999

2004

2004

2004

2007

2009

2007

Design

in sets

4625

25

682

865

939

300

178

736

1196

98

101

1517

224

682

449

350

322

367

213

Design

introduce

1991

din

2007

1999

2000

2000

2002

2001

2001

2005

2010

2010

1992

1999

1999

2002

2002

2006

2008

2007
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Element Image Qty
4211701 @ 1
4521532 1
6044729 6
4211510 ﬁ 1
4211573 2
@
4211586 4
&~
4211622 10
4211639 8
4211805 / 7
4211807 8
4211815 / 15
4167842 2
4222960 3
)
=)
3005741 2
—
=)
Colour summary
Colour
Black
Brick Yellow
Bright Blue
Bright Red
Bright Yellow

Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Transparent

Total

Colour Category

Medium System
Stone Grey

Medium System

Stone Grey

Medium System

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Medium Technic

Stone Grey

Transparent System

Transparent System
Bright

Orange

Transparent System
Red

Unique

23

https://brickset.com/inventories/8067-1

Design Element name Element Element Design Design
in sets introducedin  insets introduced in
30663 Stee.Wheel @16 49 2004 130 2001
F/Console 2X2
61510 Spool @ 15,83 X 42 2008 42 2008
7,99
13971  Rim Narrow 110 2008 129 2008
@18X7 W Hole
24.8
4716  Worm 70 2004 153 1990
32123  1/2 Bush 654 1995 1174 1993
32063 Technic 6M Half 34 2004 145 1998
Beam
6590 Bush For Cross 519 1993 1162 1990
Axle
32073 Cross Axle 5M 624 1995 894 1995
44294 Cross Axle 7M 419 2003 499 2003
3673  Connector Peg 921 1993 921 1993
4519  Cross Axle 3M 1021 1995 1448 1990
6225  Plate 1X2 - Tr. 150 1994 644 1994
30057 Round Plate 1X1 - 279 2004 3306 1992
Tr.
30057 Round Plate 1X1 - 824 1992 3306 1992
Tr.
Category summary
Total Category Unique Total
102 System 14 28
5 Technic 52 260
29 Total 66 288
17
30
35
63
2
288
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Colour Unique Total
Transparent Bright Orange 1 3
Transparent Red 1 2
Total 66 288
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